
APPENDICES 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Government organizations and related agencies 

Federal legislation 

Economic chronology .lunc 1980 - May 1984 

Canadian honours 

Diplomatic and consular representation 

Books about Canada 

759 

787 

795 

805 

817 ^ 

823 . 

7 Canada Year Book special articles 

I 

843 

8 

9 

10 

Political update 

Commissions of inquiry 

Constitution 

Index 

847 

859 

861 

869 

^ 


