APPENDICES _

1	Government organizations and related agencies	759
2	Federal legislation	787
3	Economic chronology June 1980 - May 1984	795
4	Canadian honours	805
5	Diplomatic and consular representation	817
6	Books about Canada	823
7	Canada Year Book special articles	843
8	Political update	847
9	Commissions of inquiry	859
10	Constitution	861
	Index	869